Product specification
HT72XX-MS
HT72XX-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
HT72XX-MS series are a set of Low Dropout Linear Regulator ICs implemented in CMOS technology.They c
an withstand voltage 10V. And they are available with low voltage drop and low quiescent current, widely us
ed in audio, video and communication appliances.

 Communication Equipments
 Audio/Video Equipments
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
Part
Number Output Package Pin
Configuration Marking QTY
HT7228-MS 2.8V 100
SOT89-3
0
HT7230-MS 3.0V 1000
HT7233-MS 3.3V 1000
HT7236 -MS 3.6V 1000
HT7250-MS 5.0V 1000
PIN DESCRIPTION
Pin Number Pin Name Functions
1 VSS Ground
2 VIN Power Input